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 Reading Writing Mathematics Topic 

Thursday Year 1 

Read a book of your choice 

and go on a sound hunt – 

what ‘special friends’ can you 

spot? Can you sort them into 

groups (e.g. ea  ee / igh i-e) 

For extra practise, Twinkl has 

lots of ‘phoneme spotter’ 

activities (phoneme = 

sounds) where children have 

to read a text and look for the 

‘special friends’ 

https://www.twinkl.co.uk/sear

ch  

Year 2s 

Practise reading unusual 

words on Tricky Word Trucks 

on Phonics Play.  

Year 1 

Play The Full Stop Game 

on Roy the Zebra. 

Check your writing for 

missing capital letters and 

full stops! 

Year 2  

Play Small Town 

Superheroes – 

Punctuation- from BBC 

Bitesize. Choose what 

type of punctuation you 

want to practise using. 

See link below. 

Check your writing from 

earlier in the week for any 

missing punctuation.   

Year 1  

Bitesize Daily Lesson 10th 

June Counting in 10s video 

and accompanying 

worksheets (optional). See 

link below. 

For further practise, have a 

go at the Count in 2s/5s/10s 

sheets on the class 

webpage. 

Year 2 

Practise your 2 and 10 times 

tables. Test yourself on 

learnyourtables.co.uk  

For further practise, have a 

go at the x2 x5 x10 tables 

White Rose worksheets on 

the class webpage.  

Science 

Continue with your fact 

file. 

Try to label all of your 

pictures.  

Can you find out any 

other facts about 

mammals that we 

haven’t learnt about 

yet? What animals are 

mammals but don’t look 

like mammals…? 

If you’ve finished 

Mammals, you can 

move onto Reptiles. 

What interesting reptiles 

can you find online? 

https://www.twinkl.co.uk/search
https://www.twinkl.co.uk/search
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Websites for additional work: 

Twinkl – thousands of extra resources available for all abilities https://www.twinkl.co.uk  

Oak National Academy on Measurement: Capacity and Volume https://classroom.thenational.academy/subjects-by-year/year-

2/subjects/maths  

Coconut Multiples - https://www.topmarks.co.uk/times-tables/coconut-multiples  

Bitesize - Year 1 Daily Lessons Maths 8/9/10th June  https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/tags/zjpqqp3/year-1-and-p2-lessons  

Learn Your Tables http://www.learnyourtables.co.uk/en/index2.htm  

Tricky Word Truckshttps://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/resources/phase/2/tricky-word-trucks  

Grab a Giggling Grapheme https://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/resources/phase/2/grab-a-giggling-grapheme  

Small Town Superheroes - https://www.bbc.co.uk/games/embed/small-town-

superheroes?exitGameUrl=https%3A%2F%2Fbbc.co.uk%2Fbitesize%2Farticles%2Fzncgvk7  

Storyline Online https://www.storylineonline.net  

 Oxford Owl ebooks https://home.oxfordowl.co.uk/books/free-ebooks/  

Roy the Zebra https://www.roythezebra.com  
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